CARTRIDGE TANK,
FILTERS, CANISTER,
AND ACCESSORIES
4462 DURAFORM LANE • WINDSOR, WISCONSIN 53598-9716 USA
phone (608) 846-3010  fax (608) 846-2586 sales /customer service fax (800) 755-3010 Form No. 3290 • 8/27/2025www.clackcorp.com
Hydro-Cure® is a federally registered trademark of Clack Corporation.
Cartridge Tank
• For water filtration applications

Certified to NSF/ANSI 42, NSF/ANSI/CAN 61, and NSF/ANSI/CAN 372.
Visit www.nsf.org to view our Certified Products.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER
NUMBER
DESCRIPTION
QUANTITY
PER CARTON
D1400-04 1191 In/Out Head (1.320" Short Riser Pilot) 24
V3006 Bypass 24
V3007 1" PVC Male NPT Elbow Assembly 24 sets
V3007-01 ¾" x 1" PVC Solvent Elbow Assembly 24 sets
V3007-02LF 1" Brass Sweat Straight Assembly LF 24 sets
V3007-03LF ¾" Brass Sweat Straight Assembly LF 24 sets
V3007-04 1" Composite Plastic Male NPT Straight Assembly 24 sets
V3007-05 1.25" Composite Plastic Male NPT Straight Assembly 24 sets
V3007-06 1" Plastic Male BSPT Straight Assembly 24 sets
V3007-07 1.25" & 1.5" PVC Solvent Straight Assembly 24 sets
V3007-08 1.25" Plastic Male BSPT Straight Assembly 24 sets
V3007-09LF 1.25" & 1.5" Brass Sweat Straight Assembly LF 24 sets
V3007-12 ¾" SharkBite® QC Straight Assembly 24 sets
V3007-13 1" SharkBite® QC Straight Assembly 24 sets
V3007-14 ¾" Plastic Male BSPT Straight Assembly 24 sets
V3007-15 ¾" John Guest® QC Elbow Assembly 24 sets
V3007-16 1" PVC Male BSPT Elbow Assembly 24 sets
V3007-17 1" John Guest® QC Straight Assembly 20 sets
V3007-18 ¾" Plastic Male NPT Straight Assembly 24 sets
V3007-19 ¾" John Guest® QC Straight Assembly 24 sets
V3007-20 1" John Guest® QC Elbow Assembly 16 sets
V3007-21 Vertical Elbow Union Adapter Assembly 16 sets
V3007-22LF 1" Brass Press/Sweat Straight Assembly 24 sets
DRAWING
NUMBER
ORDER
NUMBER